
Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal

10.33 AG 12118 BERNÁRDEZ DOMÍNGUEZ, ADRIÁN ESP 8 Atletica Val Minor 05/06/2021 BRAGA - (POR)

10.88 AG 7552 ADEGA CASTRO, TOMÁS ESP 8 S.G. Pontevedra 28/04/2021 PONTEVEDRA

11.01 AG 2023044 REINO CAMPOS, PEDRO ESP 8 AA Mazi 24/04/2021 LA CORUÑA

11.38 GA 2023367 BUA ALENDE, JESÚS ESP 9 S.G. Pontevedra 08/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

11.64 AG 2021248 DOMINGUEZ JUNCAL, HUGO ESP 8 At Vila de Cangas 08/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

11.88 GA 2023376 CASAÑAS PEDRARES, HUGO ESP 9 At Rias Baixas 28/04/2021 PONTEVEDRA

11.96 GA 375 LAGO ALONSO, XOEL ESP 9 S.G. Pontevedra 08/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

12.20 GA 159 FONTÁN LÓPEZ, ÁLVARO ESP 8 S.G. Pontevedra 28/04/2021 PONTEVEDRA

12.28 GA 380 CASAL SANTIAGO, ISAAC ESP 8 S.G. Pontevedra 28/04/2021 PONTEVEDRA

12.40 AG 6835 COSTA GUDE, JAIRO ESP 8 S.G. Pontevedra 28/04/2021 PONTEVEDRA

13.22 AG 2027706 DE MEDRANO BARREIRO, EDUARDO ESP 9 At Rias Baixas 08/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

13.34 GA 99 HUERTA ESTÉVEZ, DIEGO JOSÉ ESP 9 S.G. Pontevedra 08/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

13.66 AG 2027707 DE MEDRANO BARREIRO, MIGUEL ESP 9 At Rias Baixas 08/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

GA 98 GORES CHANTRERO, GABRIEL ESP 8 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 6842 PIÑEIRO LÓPEZ, GUILLERMO ESP 9 S.G. Pontevedra

GA 2023371 VEIGA PEREIRA, GAEL ESP 8 S.G. Pontevedra

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal

11.13 GA 19654 RODRIGUEZ TEIXEIRA, SERGIO ESP 90 S.G. Pontevedra 08/05/2021 OURENSE

11.30 GA 397 SOLER BENITO, JACOBO ESP 0 At Rias Baixas 19/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

11.79 AG 764277 PEREZ COUGIL, ANXO BREOGAN ESP 0 Viguesa de atletismo 08/05/2021 OURENSE

11.87 GA 417 CHARIJI ZARIOH, AMER ESP 1 At Rias Baixas 28/04/2021 PONTEVEDRA

12.16 AG 2018221 CARBALLO LÓPEZ, JAVIER ESP 85 S.G. Pontevedra 02/06/2021 PONTEVEDRA

12.67 GA 2023502 CARIÑENA LOPEZ, PABLO ESP 7 CA Millaraio 08/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

12.93 AG 7988 SAAVEDRA GONZÁLEZ, NICOLÁS EZEQUIEL ESP 5 At Rias Baixas 28/04/2021 PONTEVEDRA

13.16 GA 2023377 QUIÑONES SUÁREZ, NICOLÁS ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra 28/04/2021 PONTEVEDRA

13.23 AG 2016370 NUÑEZ LOPEZ, DARIO ESP 6 AA Mazi 28/04/2021 PONTEVEDRA

13.28 AG 5573 AHOUMA , YANN CHRYS CHARLEMAGNE CIV 5 At Rias Baixas 08/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

13.74 GA 109 LÓPEZ VILARIÑO, DAVID ESP 71 CA Millaraio 02/06/2021 PONTEVEDRA

100m MASC. AL_ABM

I XORNADA CIRCUITO XXII MEMORIAL CELSO MARIÑO - IV XORNADA FROIZ

ADMITIDOS PROVISIONALES
80m MASC. AL_IM



13.87 AG 2024209 GUDE HERVÉS, RAÚL ESP 7 Atletica a Silva 08/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

14.38 AG 68 JAMARDO BASCOY, MANUEL ESP 70 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM 29/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

14.85 AG 2026873 RODRIGUEZ CAMPOS, ANIBAL ESP 67 Comesaña Sporting Club 02/06/2021 PONTEVEDRA

AG 767378 ALONSO SOUSA, DIEGO ESP 3 AA Mazi 12.76-28/12/19

AG 2027392 FERNANDEZ GARCÍA, MANUEL ESP 69 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM 01:06.86 400m

GA 17011 FERRER FERNANDEZ, DAVID ESP 90 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2027520 OUBIÑA MOEZZI, MAYTREYA NAROWE ESP 6 CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL

GA 480 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, LEO ESP 7 Atmo. Samertolameu

AG 12508 TEJERO PAZO, TEO ESP 4 S.G. Pontevedra

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal

00:21.75 GA 19654 RODRIGUEZ TEIXEIRA, SERGIO ESP 90 S.G. Pontevedra 08/02/2020 SALAMANCA

00:21.87 GA 769293 ROMAN LEIROS, JORGE ESP 3 R.C. Celta 30/05/2021 VIGO

00:21.98 GA 397 SOLER BENITO, JACOBO ESP 0 At Rias Baixas 30/05/2021 VIGO

00:22.84 AG 767807 CALVAR PARADA, DANIEL ESP 0 At Vila de Cangas 19/01/2020 OURENSE

00:23.21 GA 764726 NUÑEZ LUGILDE, IAGO ESP 96 R.C. Celta 01/02/2020 LUGO

00:23.34 GA 768709 NGWUDILE IGUNMA, CHINWEIKE DAVID ESP 3 R.C. Celta 08/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

00:24.07 AG 2026016 SALGADO CARBALLO, ADRIAN ESP 95 S.G. Pontevedra 19/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

00:24.39 GA 417 CHARIJI ZARIOH, AMER ESP 1 At Rias Baixas 05/01/2021 PONTEVEDRA

00:24.64 GA 414 SÁNCHEZ LÓPEZ, SERGIO ESP 5 At Rias Baixas 08/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

00:28.41 AG 7988 SAAVEDRA GONZÁLEZ, NICOLÁS EZEQUIEL ESP 5 At Rias Baixas 05/01/2021 PONTEVEDRA

00:28.63 AG 5573 AHOUMA , YANN CHRYS CHARLEMAGNE CIV 5 At Rias Baixas 08/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

00:30.88 AG 2026873 RODRIGUEZ CAMPOS, ANIBAL ESP 67 Comesaña Sporting Club 05/01/2021 PONTEVEDRA

00:31.86 AG 68 JAMARDO BASCOY, MANUEL ESP 70 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM 26/09/2020 PONTEVEDRA

AG 767378 ALONSO SOUSA, DIEGO ESP 3 AA Mazi 25.92-23/2/19

AG 2027392 FERNANDEZ GARCÍA, MANUEL ESP 69 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM 01:06.86 400m master

AG 12508 TEJERO PAZO, TEO ESP 4 S.G. Pontevedra

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal

00:40.05 GA 480 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, LEO ESP 7 Atmo. Samertolameu 27/02/2021 OURENSE

00:41.90 AG 2027520 OUBIÑA MOEZZI, MAYTREYA NAROWE ESP 6 CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL 30/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

00:44.45 GA 158 LAMAS LAREO, PACO ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra 22/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

200m MASC. AL_ABM

300m MASC. AL_CM



00:45.64 AG 2016145 ROSALES GALLEGO, PABLO ESP 7 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM 30/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA 00:45.64

AG 2018237 PORTELA MÉNDEZ, HECTOR ESP 7 Atletismo Porrino

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal

01:26.53 AG 2025980 OTERO ROSALES, MARTÍN ESP 11 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM 09/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

01:29.52 AG 2024556 FRANCO GARCIA, XOEL ESP 10 C.S.C.R. Beade 19/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

01:30.54 AG 2025581 COSTA SALGUEIRO, MARIO ESP 10 Atmo. Samertolameu 14/11/2020 PONTEVEDRA

01:33.11 AG 2026098 BASTOS DIZ, JOSEP ESP 11 C.S.C.R. Beade 15/05/2021 VIGO

01:33.32 AG 10706 MARTINEZ OLVERA, JULIAN ESP 11 Atletica Val Minor 28/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA

01:34.34 AG 2027324 MÍGUEZ SOTO, MARIO TEGEGN ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra 28/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA

01:37.60 AG 7268 MONTES DE LA IGLESIA, BRAIS ESP 10 Atletica Val Minor 15/05/2021 PEREIRO DE AGUIAR - ORENSE

01:37.79 AG 3259 FURELOS CALDAS, HUGO ESP 11 Atletismo +9 Moraña 09/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

01:38.16 AG 2027308 DAPORTA VÉLEZ, DIEGO ESP 10 S.G. Pontevedra 19/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

01:40.41 AG 7609 RODRÍGUEZ VÁZQUEZ, MARTÍN ESP 10 S.G. Pontevedra 28/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA

01:47.23 AG 7939 PIOVICHE CARRACEDO, MANUEL ENRIQUE ESP 10 At Rias Baixas 09/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

01:48.64 GA 122 RIVERA SANTIAGO, GUILLERMO ESP 10 S.G. Pontevedra 09/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

01:50.00 AG 6839 OTERO GONZÁLEZ, NICOLÁS ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra 06/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA

01:52.04 AG 7994 CASALDERREY AROSA, GUILLERMO ESP 10 At Rias Baixas 06/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA

01:54.74 GA 377 ACUÑA FILGUEIRA, ANXO ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra 19/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

01:55.09 AG 2027305 GÓMEZ MARTÍNEZ, IAGO ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra 19/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

02:04.08 GA 378 COUTO GARCÍA, MARTÍN ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra 06/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA

02:07.24 AG 7931 GONZÁLEZ COSTAS, ASIER ESP 11 At Rias Baixas 19/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

02:07.34 GA 2023364 BOLEAS FRANCISCO, ÓSCAR ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra 19/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

02:12.57 AG 7587 LAVÍA LOPEZ, NICOLÁS ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra 09/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

AG 9210 FARIÑA SINGH, FERNANDO ESP 10 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 7910 GARCÍA OTERO, PABLO ESP 11 At Rias Baixas

AG 12506 MIRANDE DE AGRELA, JUAN FELIPE URU 11 At Rias Baixas

AG 7909 PIVARAL ESPIÑA, ANTONY RYAN ESP 11 At Rias Baixas

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal

01:50.56 GA 768905 DE LA FUENTE GOMEZ, DAVID ESP 97 S.G. Pontevedra 29/02/2020 OURENSE

01:55.51 GA 2023405 NUÑEZ ASENJO, JUAN ESP 4 R.C. Celta 08/05/2021 OURENSE

500m MASC. AL_AM

800m MASC. AL_ABM



Abalde Costas, David S.G. Pontevedra

01:55.67 AG 2014421 MONTECELO MAHÍA, CRISTIAN ESP 98 Atletismo Friol 19/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

01:56.07 GA 2023418 LOPEZ MORAL, CARLOS ESP 3 A Gándara 09/05/2021 LUGO

01:56.19 GA 769127 PEREZ OUTON, ALBERTO ESP 1 S.G. Pontevedra 23/02/2020 OURENSE

01:58.57 AG 2027929 FERNÁNDEZ SOLIÑO, DIEGO ESP 93 San Miguel de Oia 29/08/2020 LA CORUÑA

02:00.30 GA 769424 GONZALEZ NUÑEZ, IKER ESP 3 Atletica Lucense 21/08/2020 OURENSE

02:00.66 GA 765948 VICENTE LOPEZ, PABLO ESP 95 Ourense Atletismo 30/05/2021 VIGO

02:01.78 AG 10494 VIRGÓS ABELLEIRA, SANTIAGO ESP 99 S.G. Pontevedra 19/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

02:04.09 GA 226 PEREIRA FERNANDEZ, NICOLAO ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada 29/08/2020 LA CORUÑA

02:05.72 GA 255 GÓMEZ LOPEZ, ANTÓN ESP 0 CA Santiago 17/05/2021 LA CORUÑA

02:05.91 AG 7884 DIAZ ALONSO, GERMAN ESP 74 Atmo. Samertolameu 15/02/2020 PONTEVEDRA

02:07.15 AG 2020150 BESADA VAZQUEZ, JAVIER ESP 91 CD San Paio A Estrada 30/05/2021 VIGO

02:07.19 AG 764990 HERMIDA CHOUZAS, MANUEL ESP 4 Riazor Coruña 17/05/2021 LA CORUÑA

02:08.53 AG 5579 CARIDE BORRAJO, ROI ESP 1 Viguesa de atletismo 30/05/2021 VIGO

02:10.93 AG 768197 MENDEZ TRONCOSO, DAMIAN ESP 3 AA Mazi 30/05/2021 VIGO

02:11.18 AG 764457 LIRES SABORIDO, ANDRÉS ESP 4 Atletismo Noia 02/05/2021 NOIA

02:13.23 AG 2024901 CONS GESTIDO, NICOLÁS MANUEL ESP 5 San Miguel de Marin 27/02/2021 PONTEVEDRA

02:34.10 AG 2024237 DOMINGUEZ PRIETO, ALBERTO ESP 77 At Vila de Cangas 15/05/2021 PEREIRO DE AGUIAR - ORENSE

AG 3966 ARIAS OSORIO, JOSE DAVID ESP 0 Opomais

AG 3967 ARIAS PENAS, DANIEL ESP 86 Opomais

GA 20007 BASCONCELO ARAUJO, GONZALO ESP 94 R.C. Celta 1.51 liebre

AG 12327 GIRALDEZ OTERO, JOSE ESP 95 Opomais

AG 2022830 GÓMEZ CAMINO, ADRIÁN ESP 97 Opomais

AG 2026778 GUTIÉRREZ GONZÁLEZ, CARLOS ENRIQUE ESP 90 RunGalicia-interSport

AG 2027729 HERNÁNDEZ ULLOA, AGUSTÍN ESP 92 Universidad Santiago

AG 8906 LAGO TIZON, ADRIAN ESP 97 S.G. Pontevedra 1.54.60 (01/07/2017)

AG 8577 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, ENRIQUE ESP 95 CA Santiago 2.03.58 20/6/18

AG 9576 MODROÑO BEIRES-DIAS, MANUEL ESP 99 Universidad Santiago

GA 766087 RIOBO VILLANUEVA, VICTOR ESP 80 S.G. Pontevedra 2.00.

AG 2023742 SOTO PARADA, JUAN CARLOS ESP 77 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM 10:22.67 3000m21

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal

03:23.69 AG 2027369 BOENTE TOUZA, HUGO ESP 9 San Miguel de Marin 08/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

1.000m MASC. AL_IM



03:31.51 GA 375 LAGO ALONSO, XOEL ESP 9 S.G. Pontevedra 08/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

03:49.20 AG 6835 COSTA GUDE, JAIRO ESP 8 S.G. Pontevedra 05/01/2021 PONTEVEDRA

03:53.25 GA 2023366 JAMARDO CAPELO, ANXO ESP 9 S.G. Pontevedra 26/12/2020 PONTEVEDRA

04:02.50 GA 99 HUERTA ESTÉVEZ, DIEGO JOSÉ ESP 9 S.G. Pontevedra 05/01/2020 PONTEVEDRA

GA 380 CASAL SANTIAGO, ISAAC ESP 8 S.G. Pontevedra

GA 98 GORES CHANTRERO, GABRIEL ESP 8 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 6842 PIÑEIRO LÓPEZ, GUILLERMO ESP 9 S.G. Pontevedra

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal

02:41.54 GA 245 DE FRUTOS RODRÍGUEZ, TEO ESP 7 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega 29/05/2021 LUGO

02:44.30 GA 519 IGLESIAS TURNES, YAGO ESP 6 SD Compostela Atletismo 29/05/2021 LUGO

02:57.9 AG 2015082 SIERPES PEREIRA, CHRISTIAN ESP 7 Sociedade Atletica do Trega 18/04/2021 LUGO

02:58.81 AG 7913 MALVAR BOULLOSA, DANIEL ESP 7 At Rias Baixas 04/04/2021 PONTEVEDRA

03:09.75 AG 2018237 PORTELA MÉNDEZ, HECTOR ESP 7 Atletismo Porrino 27/02/2021 PONTEVEDRA

03:11.61 AG 2021826 DE LA TORRE ABOAL, CARLOS ESP 6 San Miguel de Marin 08/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

GA 2023567 PENA CARRACEDO, LUCAS ESP 7 CA Millaraio

GA 68 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ-CARRERO, BIRHANU ESP 6 C.S.C.R. Beade

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal

08:27.35 GA 769139 VAZQUEZ BUENO, PEDRO ESP 4 R.C. Celta 08/05/2021 OURENSE

08:37.42 GA 764640 PUIG MALVAR, JORGE ESP 97 CA Santiago 19/01/2020 OURENSE LIEBRE

08:46.31 GA 766087 RIOBO VILLANUEVA, VICTOR ESP 80 S.G. Pontevedra 14/03/2021 OURENSE

08:49.30 GA 171 RODRÍGUEZ DÍAZ, MATEO ESP 4 R.C. Celta 22/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

08:49.98 GA 769241 DAHMOUNI LAHRACH, BILAL ESP 1 R.C. Celta 15/02/2020 PONTEVEDRA

09:09.48 GA 2023504 PAREDES GONZALEZ, JAVIER ESP 79 Ourense Atletismo 21/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA

09:21.00 GA 255 GÓMEZ LOPEZ, ANTÓN ESP 0 CA Santiago 21/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA

09:38.36 AG 2014563 ROMERO FERRERA, JAVIER ESP 90 CA Santiago 30/05/2021 VIGO

10:25.00 GA 364 SICILIA BARCI, JUAN ESP 70 INDEPENDIENTE 21/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA

14:21.85 GA 765765 FERNANDEZ RIVERA, ALEJANDRO ESP 85 Ourense Atletismo 05/08/2020 PAMPLONA

14:27.31 GA 765841 IGLESIA VILA, ESTEBAN ESP 95 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega 05/06/2021 LOS CORRALES DE BUELNA

14:51.07 GA 765907 EL NABAOUI , EL MEHDI MAR 2 Playas de Castellon 10/04/2021 TORREVIEJA

14:54.85 GA 14652 HURTADO SANJURJO, MANUEL ESP 84 S.G. Pontevedra 05/08/2020 PAMPLONA

5.000m MASC. AL_ABM

1.000m MASC. AL_CM



16:55.74 GA 242 PERNAS BENITO, CARLOS ESP 3 Marineda Atletico 09/05/2021 LA CORUÑA

17:23.58 AG 2027386 GONZALEZ PIÑEIRO, GONZALO ESP 71 At Rias Baixas 29/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

TO 291 EL HADDAD EL HADDAD, MOHAMED MAR 92 A.D. Marathon 1558

GA 769011 LORENZO LOPEZ, MANUEL ESP 93 S.G. Pontevedra 15.34 MarÃ-n

GA 765398 MARTINEZ AGEITOS, MANUEL ESP 90 R.C. Celta

AG 2023753 PEREIRA SEIJO, IAGO ESP 0 S.G. Pontevedra

GA 17489 PORTO PAZOS, CARLOS ESP 93 S.G. Pontevedra 14’40”36- 04/05/2019

AG 2023742 SOTO PARADA, JUAN CARLOS ESP 77 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM 10:22.67 3000abril21

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal

1,35 GA 159 FONTÁN LÓPEZ, ÁLVARO ESP 8 S.G. Pontevedra 19/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

1,29 GA 380 CASAL SANTIAGO, ISAAC ESP 8 S.G. Pontevedra 28/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA

1,21 AG 6842 PIÑEIRO LÓPEZ, GUILLERMO ESP 9 S.G. Pontevedra 27/02/2021 PONTEVEDRA

GA 375 LAGO ALONSO, XOEL ESP 9 S.G. Pontevedra

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal

3,05 GA 2023564 FRANCOS MARTINEZ, ALVARO ESP 6 CA Millaraio 22/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

2,6 GA 109 LÓPEZ VILARIÑO, DAVID ESP 71 CA Millaraio 29/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

2,43 GA 158 LAMAS LAREO, PACO ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra 02/06/2021 PONTEVEDRA

2,4 GA 2023377 QUIÑONES SUÁREZ, NICOLÁS ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra 09/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal

15,08 GA 765194 BARREIRO PEREZ, ALEXANDER ESP 99 Lugo Running Club 26/09/2020 SEVILLA

13,37 GA 104 OTERO NOGUEIRA, XOEL ESP 5 AA Mazi 28/02/2021 OURENSE

12,86 GA 544 JAUREGUI PÉREZ, MATEO ESP 3 Lugo Running Club 09/05/2021 LUGO

12,41 GA 414 SÁNCHEZ LÓPEZ, SERGIO ESP 5 At Rias Baixas 30/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

AG 2015735 SEÑORANS LOIS, LUCAS ESP 2 AA Mazi 11.64-12/6/21-LUGO

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal

6,38 GA 2023371 VEIGA PEREIRA, GAEL ESP 8 S.G. Pontevedra 06/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA

Altura MASC. AL_ABM

Pértiga MASC. AL_ABM

Triple Salto MASC. AL_ABM

Peso (3kg) MASC. AL_IM



AG 7552 ADEGA CASTRO, TOMÁS ESP 8 S.G. Pontevedra

GA 2023367 BUA ALENDE, JESÚS ESP 9 S.G. Pontevedra

GA 2023366 JAMARDO CAPELO, ANXO ESP 9 S.G. Pontevedra

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal

10,01 GA 2023378 ACUÑA POUSADA, ELOY ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra 22/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

AG 2018098 POZA DE LA TORRE, MIGUEL ESP 7 AA Mazi

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal

15,57 GA 2023389 GRANADO GIL, MIGUEL ANGEL VEN 2 R.C. Celta 26/12/2020 PONTEVEDRA

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal

9,69 AG 3949 GARCÍA SOAGE, DAVID ESP 80 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM 06/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA

8,3 GA 2023339 PEREIRA SEGADE, ANTONIO JAVIER ESP 67 Atletismo Cuntis 05/01/2021 PONTEVEDRA

6,05 AG 68 JAMARDO BASCOY, MANUEL ESP 70 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM 30/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

GA 764370 PAREDES PADIN, SERGIO ESP 96 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2026873 RODRIGUEZ CAMPOS, ANIBAL ESP 67 Comesaña Sporting Club

GA 12350 VENTIN RIVAS, XULIO ESP 61 S.G. Pontevedra

Cardona Ardanuy, Imanol

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal

27,35 GA 2023377 QUIÑONES SUÁREZ, NICOLÁS ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra 19/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

25,19 GA 158 LAMAS LAREO, PACO ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra 22/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

22,48 GA 2023378 ACUÑA POUSADA, ELOY ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra 19/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal

53,24 GA 769132 ORTEGA MOINELO, NICOLAS ESP 4 Coruña Comarca 20/02/2021 CASTELLÓN

Peso (6kg) MASC. AL_JM

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. AL_ABM

Disco (1kg) MASC._CM

Disco (1,5kg) MASC._LM

Disco (1,750kg) MASC. _JM

Peso (4kg) MASC. AL_CM



Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal

GA 12350 VENTIN RIVAS, XULIO ESP 61 S.G. Pontevedra

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal

11.47 AG 2021147 CHAVES DURÁN, CLAUDIA ESP 9 Atletismo +9 Moraña 24/04/2021 LA CORUÑA

11.96 AG 9130 DEL RIO CRESPO, CARLA ESP 8 AA Mazi 02/05/2021 NOIA

11.97 AG 2020998 TORRES PARDO, PAULA ESP 8 S.G. Pontevedra 28/04/2021 PONTEVEDRA

12.10 AG 6841 CURRÁS MEIJUEIRO, NOA ESP 9 S.G. Pontevedra 08/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

12.18 AG 2028796 CHAMADOIRA FRANCO, NAIA ESP 8 At Rias Baixas 08/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

12.34 AG 2025284 CHAVES MIGUENS, MARIÑA ESP 8 AA Mazi 08/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

12.56 AG 2026519 VAZQUEZ ABALDE, SABELA ESP 9 C.S.C.R. Beade 15/05/2021 VIGO

12.93 AG 2027242 NOGUEIRA PENA, CARMEN ESP 9 Atmo. Samertolameu 24/04/2021 LA CORUÑA

12.98 AG 2020976 FERRÍN SIMÓN, XIANA ESP 9 Atletismo +9 Moraña 08/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

13.35 AG 2018074 MELIO RIVAS, LOLA ESP 9 AA Mazi 15/05/2021 VIGO

13.44 AG 2026896 MENDEZ MOUTA, CARLA ESP 8 CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL 15/05/2021 VIGO

13.46 AG 2021601 CALDAS NEGRO, ANTIA ESP 8 AA Mazi 02/05/2021 NOIA

13.58 AG 2020997 PEREIRA PERALBA, NOA ESP 8 S.G. Pontevedra 08/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

AG 2026462 MONTEAGUDO ARIAS, CARMEN ESP 8 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2022292 RIAL SALGUEIRO, EMMA ESP 9 Atmo. Samertolameu

GA 416 SÁNCHEZ LÓPEZ, MARTA ESP 8 At Rias Baixas

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal

12.21 GA 768774 GARRIDO CABELLO, CRISTINA ESP 1 S.G. Pontevedra 29/05/2021 LUGO

Ferrer Doporto, Lucia

12.94 GA 2023262 MEAÑOS ASENSI, NATALIA ESP 3 S.G. Pontevedra 02/06/2021 PONTEVEDRA 12.90

13.06 AG 766491 SÁNCHEZ MARTÍNEZ, LUCÍA ESP 5 AA Mazi 22/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

13.24 GA 506 CORTEGOSO FIGUEROA, NAYR ESP 6 Atletica Val Minor 30/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

13.25 GA 764754 SALVADO PRIETO, EVA ESP 97 S.G. Pontevedra 02/06/2021 PONTEVEDRA

13.44 AG 768467 CALVO BUGALLO, XAINZA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra 19/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

80m FEM. AL_IF

100m FEM. AL_ABF

Disco (2kg) MASC._ABM



13.51 AG 2014957 PORTO DOPAZO, PAULA ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra 02/06/2021 PONTEVEDRA

13.53 GA 63 SUAREZ SANCHEZ, HELENA ESP 4 S.G. Pontevedra 28/04/2021 PONTEVEDRA

13.84 AG 2027951 CASTELLANO GONZÁLEZ, SARA ESP 6 At Rias Baixas 30/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

14.14 AG 2026889 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, CANDELA ESP 7 CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL 30/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

14.29 AG 2028391 PAMPIN LEIRO, CARLOTA ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra 02/06/2021 PONTEVEDRA

14.47 AG 2028745 MINIÑO LORENZO, XIANA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra 28/04/2021 PONTEVEDRA

14.53 AG 429 MALVAR BOULLOSA, MARTA ESP 5 At Rias Baixas 30/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

14.53 AG 2025707 RUIBAL SANCHEZ, IRENE ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra 28/04/2021 PONTEVEDRA

14.77 AG 2027522 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, ISABEL ESP 4 AA Mazi 02/06/2021 PONTEVEDRA

15.06 AG 2026535 BARROS COVELO, CARMEN ESP 5 Atletismo Porrino 26/09/2020 OURENSE

15.12 AG 12446 ALVEAR REY, ANA ESP 7 At Rias Baixas 30/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

15.14 AG 2027950 CORBACHO VIDAL, AIXA ESP 7 At Rias Baixas 28/04/2021 PONTEVEDRA

15.19 AG 5818 MERA MAGARIÑOS, CAROLINA ESP 7 At Rias Baixas 28/04/2021 PONTEVEDRA

15.21 AG 2025012 NOYA SANTOS, ALICIA ESP 4 CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL 29/08/2020 LA CORUÑA

15.36 GA 2023442 CARIÑENA AMIGO, Mª PURIFICACIÓN ESP 72 CA Millaraio 02/06/2021 PONTEVEDRA

15.50 AG 12268 CASTRO CASTRO, BLANCA ESP 7 At Rias Baixas 19/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

15.73 AG 2027269 OUBIÑA ARIS, LAURA ESP 4 AA Mazi 02/06/2021 PONTEVEDRA

15.93 AG 12267 CALVO RODRÍGUEZ, ANA ESP 7 At Rias Baixas 19/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

16.04 AG 2019418 HERMIDA GARCÍA, MERITXELL ESP 97 Atletismo Deza 02/06/2021 PONTEVEDRA

17.23 AG 10935 MOSQUERA TABOADA, ALEJANDRA ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra 30/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

17.30 AG 12370 ARESES VÁZQUEZ, UXÍA ESP 6 At Rias Baixas 30/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

GA 468 CASTRO PADIN, CELIA ESP 7 AA Mazi 13.04 VENTOSO 4/21

AG 11756 PADÍN FREIRE, LUCÍA ESP 7 At Rias Baixas

14.50 GA 462 PEREIRA FERNANDEZ, ICIA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada 8.95 (60m)

GA 2023517 RIAL SALGUEIRO, ADRIANA ESP 6 Atmo. Samertolameu

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal

00:26.39 GA 2023262 MEAÑOS ASENSI, NATALIA ESP 3 S.G. Pontevedra 30/05/2021 VIGO

00:26.43 AG 766491 SÁNCHEZ MARTÍNEZ, LUCÍA ESP 5 AA Mazi 30/05/2021 VIGO

00:26.63 GA 769367 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, LARA ESP 2 At. Femenino Celta 29/08/2020 LA CORUÑA

00:27.15 GA 491 DE LA TORRE CARABELOS, RAQUEL ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra 19/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

00:28.30 AG 768467 CALVO BUGALLO, XAINZA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra 22/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

00:30.25 GA 462 PEREIRA FERNANDEZ, ICIA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada 03/01/2021 OURENSE

200m FEM. AL _ABF



00:30.72 AG 429 MALVAR BOULLOSA, MARTA ESP 5 At Rias Baixas 19/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

00:31.71 GA 769263 OTERO BELLO, ANA ESP 1 At. Femenino Celta 05/01/2021 PONTEVEDRA

00:31.91 AG 2028289 KHALLOUK , MARIEM MAR 3 Atletismo Deza 08/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

00:32.50 GA 2023442 CARIÑENA AMIGO, Mª PURIFICACIÓN ESP 72 CA Millaraio 02/05/2021 NOIA

AG 2026535 BARROS COVELO, CARMEN ESP 5 Atletismo Porrino

AG 2027269 OUBIÑA ARIS, LAURA ESP 4 AA Mazi

AG 2027522 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, ISABEL ESP 4 AA Mazi

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal

00:46.58 AG 2025707 RUIBAL SANCHEZ, IRENE ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra 22/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

00:46.96 AG 2027951 CASTELLANO GONZÁLEZ, SARA ESP 6 At Rias Baixas 04/04/2021 PONTEVEDRA

00:47.14 AG 2028391 PAMPIN LEIRO, CARLOTA ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra 19/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

00:50.00 AG 11756 PADÍN FREIRE, LUCÍA ESP 7 At Rias Baixas 19/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

00:50.36 AG 2027950 CORBACHO VIDAL, AIXA ESP 7 At Rias Baixas 30/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

00:51.72 AG 12446 ALVEAR REY, ANA ESP 7 At Rias Baixas 30/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

00:52.08 AG 5818 MERA MAGARIÑOS, CAROLINA ESP 7 At Rias Baixas 19/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

00:57.89 AG 10935 MOSQUERA TABOADA, ALEJANDRA ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra 30/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal

01:32.10 AG 2024729 BENJERADA CHHITAOUI, NIHAL ESP 10 San Miguel de Marin 06/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA

01:32.18 AG 2027698 BUDIÑO MEIRA, ELSA ESP 10 Atmo. Samertolameu 28/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA

01:36.94 AG 10126 RUA SUAREZ, MARA ESP 10 Atmo. Samertolameu 30/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

01:37.31 AG 2026163 BOUZADA SENRA, GABRIELA ESP 11 Atletica Val Minor 12/12/2020 NOIA

01:38.21 AG 3579 CALDAS BLANCO, SOFÍA ESP 10 Atletismo +9 Moraña 09/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

01:39.65 AG 3998 GALÁN AMO, AINOA ESP 11 Atletismo +9 Moraña 28/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA

01:43.12 AG 2027701 BUDIÑO MEIRA, MARTA ESP 10 Atmo. Samertolameu 30/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

01:47.03 AG 2027495 MARTÍNEZ LARIÑO, CRISTINA ESP 10 S.G. Pontevedra 19/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

01:47.94 AG 2028752 TRIGO ABAD, DANIELA ESP 11 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM 19/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA 01:47.94

01:48.00 AG 3263 FOLGAR VIDAL, ADRIANA ESP 11 C.S.C.R. Beade 19/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

01:48.32 AG 2026160 LAGES ÁLVAREZ, LUCIA ESP 11 Atletica Val Minor 09/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

01:50.17 AG 7698 ABARCA MARTÍNEZ, SABELA ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra 09/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

01:51.09 AG 2025772 ROSALES GALLEGO, MARTA ESP 11 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM 26/12/2020 PONTEVEDRA 01:51.09

300m FEM. AL _CF

500m FEM. AL_AF



01:52.44 AG 2028757 VEIGA ALDAO, MATILDA ESP 11 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM 30/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA 01:52.44

01:53.76 AG 2027284 GARCÍA FERREIRA, UXÍA ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra 09/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

01:54.75 AG 2026766 FERNANDEZ ACUÑA, CLAUDIA ESP 11 C.S.C.R. Beade 26/12/2020 PONTEVEDRA

01:56.07 AG 10128 FERNANDEZ MALVIDO, MIRIAM ESP 11 Atmo. Samertolameu 19/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

01:58.08 AG 3538 IGLESIAS TURNES, ARIANA ESP 11 SD Compostela Atletismo 14/05/2021 LA CORUÑA

02:00.58 AG 3269 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, LARA ESP 11 C.S.C.R. Beade 09/05/2021 VIGO

02:03.49 AG 2025627 CORES BELLO, SONIA ESP 10 At Rias Baixas 19/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

02:07.57 AG 4046 CEA VARELA, CARLA ESP 10 Atletismo +9 Moraña 06/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA

02:07.63 AG 6843 GARCÍA PIÑEIRO, CATUXA ESP 10 Atletismo +9 Moraña 06/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA

02:11.51 AG 7943 ALONSO AMOEDO, UXÍA ESP 11 At Rias Baixas 09/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

AG 3983 CASTRO CERVELA, LAURA ESP 11 Moraña en Ruta

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal

02:12.73 GA 764872 MEAÑOS ASENSI, RAQUEL ESP 0 Valencia Club Atletismo 30/05/2021 VIGO

02:12.85 GA 765515 CARBALLIDO CASTRO, MARIA ESP 1 Atletismo Friol 24/04/2021 MADRID

02:13.02 GA 191 DAVIES , ANGHARAD GBR 91 Marineda Atletico 29/08/2020 LA CORUÑA

02:14.53 GA 769434 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, CARMEN VICTORIA ESP 3 Atletica Lucense 21/02/2021 PONTEVEDRA

02:15.59 GA 768529 DE LA TORRE CARABELOS, PAULA ESP 2 S.G. Pontevedra 19/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

02:19.42 ZA 3208 CAMPO ALONSO, MARIA ESP 0 Atletismo Zamora 19/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA 4016

02:21.00 GA 765342 SICRE MASIDE, LUCIA ESP 1 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 15/02/2020 PONTEVEDRA

02:28.59 AG 2021772 FERNANDEZ VICENTE, NADIA LIA ESP 5 Atletica Val Minor 30/05/2021 VIGO

02:29.63 AG 2027772 FORMOSO RECAREY, ALEJANDRA ESP 5 TRIKI TEAM 06/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA

02:29.67 GA 2023399 AGUIÑO GUIO, CARMEN ESP 5 San Miguel de Marin 06/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA

02:34.08 GA 2023492 CONS GESTIDO, VICTORIA ANNA ESP 5 San Miguel de Marin 27/02/2021 PONTEVEDRA

02:34.66 AG 2026485 PARRADO PINAQUE, TERESA ESP 90 CA Santiago 23/02/2020 OURENSE

02:36.73 AG 2025837 GONÇALVES COSTAS, GABRIELA ESP 5 At. Femenino Celta 30/05/2021 VIGO

02:42.94 GA 362 CARRERA DURÁN, CARMEN ESP 5 C.S.C.R. Beade 19/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

AG 3473 CANEIRO HERMIDA, SABELA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Naron

GA 2023313 SANTOS DOMÍNGUEZ, LAURA ESP 98 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega 0,096655093

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal

03:13.05 AG 10945 PEREIRA-BORRAJO VAYO, MARTA ESP 8 At Rias Baixas 28/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA

1.000m FEM. AL _IF

800m FEM. AL _ABF



03:15.37 AG 2028576 MARTINEZ PEON, SABELA ESP 8 CLUB CICLISTA CORBELO (TEAM CORBELO) 04/04/2021 PONTEVEDRA

03:18.93 GA 25 ESTÉVEZ VÁZQUEZ, MARÍA ESP 8 Atletica a Silva 08/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

03:29.96 AG 2027773 FORMOSO RECAREY, EVA ESP 8 TRIKI TEAM 08/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

03:54.03 AG 2020976 FERRÍN SIMÓN, XIANA ESP 9 Atletismo +9 Moraña 08/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

03:54.31 AG 2021147 CHAVES DURÁN, CLAUDIA ESP 9 Atletismo +9 Moraña 08/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

AG 6841 CURRÁS MEIJUEIRO, NOA ESP 9 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2020997 PEREIRA PERALBA, NOA ESP 8 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2020998 TORRES PARDO, PAULA ESP 8 S.G. Pontevedra

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal

03:01.51 GA 306 SANCHEZ TOUZA, CANDELA ESP 7 San Miguel de Marin 06/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA

03:14.29 GA 2023546 MOSQUERA SUAREZ, DIANA ESP 6 Atletica a Silva 29/05/2021 LUGO

03:17.13 AG 2028487 NAYA IGLESIA, RUTH ESP 7 At. Femenino Celta 06/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA

03:18.27 AG 2019556 FILGUEIRAS BARCENILLA, MARIA ESP 6 Club Atletismo Naron 06/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA

03:23.81 GA 481 PATIÑO VILLANUEVA, LORENA ESP 7 San Miguel de Marin 05/01/2020 PONTEVEDRA

04:20.67 AG 2021032 NERGA MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 7 At Vila de Cangas 26/12/2020 PONTEVEDRA

AG 11887 PIÑÓN PEREIRA, LUCÍA ESP 6 Club Atletismo Fene

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal

10:33.58 GA 768569 CALLON TREUS, KARINA ESP 80 Club Atletismo Sada 21/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA

11:05.35 GA 2023520 LOSADA PÉREZ, VICTORINA ESP 84 Ourense Atletismo 19/01/2020 OURENSE

11:37.89 GA 9172 CASTRO SOLIÑO, MARIA SOLEDAD ESP 65 Comesaña Sporting Club 21/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA

11:50.56 GA 769320 FONSECA ALONSO, ALDARA ESP 4 C.S.C.R. Beade 19/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

11:55.47 AG 2018229 RODRIGUEZ OTERO, ANTIA ESP 6 Sociedade Atletica do Trega 21/02/2021 PONTEVEDRA

12:09.97 AG 2021029 MALVIDO PARDAVILA, NEREA ESP 7 At Vila de Cangas 21/02/2021 PONTEVEDRA

GA 769302 FERNANDEZ ACUÑA, CARMEN ESP 5 C.S.C.R. Beade

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal

1,57 GA 2022083 VILLAVERDE PUENTE, ANDREA ESP 2 S.G. Pontevedra 17/04/2021 O BARCO DE VALDEORRAS

1,48 AG 768586 RIVAS ABILLEIRA, CARLA ESP 6 S.G. Pontevedra 22/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

1,4 AG 2023222 SAAVEDRA MARTÍNEZ, CARMEN ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra 30/05/2021 VIGO

1.000m FEM. AL _CF

3.000m FEM. AL_ABF

Altura FEM. AL_ABF



1,31 AG 2026434 BALTAR TORRES, SABELA ESP 8 S.G. Pontevedra 27/02/2021 PONTEVEDRA

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal

2,95 GA 63 SUAREZ SANCHEZ, HELENA ESP 4 S.G. Pontevedra 22/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

2,73 GA 492 PÉREZ LÓPEZ, MARINA ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra 02/06/2021 PONTEVEDRA

2,73 AG 765211 DIOS CARBALLO, LUCÍA ESP 4 S.G. Pontevedra 02/06/2021 PONTEVEDRA

2,73 GA 491 DE LA TORRE CARABELOS, RAQUEL ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra 14/03/2021 OURENSE

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal

10,91 GA 764754 SALVADO PRIETO, EVA ESP 97 S.G. Pontevedra 24/04/2021 GIJÓN

Gil, Ariadna

10,55 AG 2023221 RIVAS CANCELA, SOFÍA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra 19/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

10,09 AG 768586 RIVAS ABILLEIRA, CARLA ESP 6 S.G. Pontevedra 22/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

GA 766163 VILAS DOCAMPO, ALOIA ESP 1 S.G. Pontevedra 10,55 12/06/2021

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal

14,22 GA 2023462 LAGO ANDRADE, XIANA ESP 4 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 13/02/2021 LEÓN

8,8 AG 2026383 FRAMIÑAN LOPEZ, ANTIA ESP 5 Atletismo Deza 19/09/2020 PONTEVEDRA

8 AG 2023800 REBOREDO NUÑEZ, NOELIA ESP 4 Atletismo Deza 28/08/2020 LA CORUÑA

7,99 AG 2025628 ALVAREZ ALONSO, CELIA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra 28/02/2021 OURENSE

7,2 AG 2025012 NOYA SANTOS, ALICIA ESP 4 CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL 28/08/2020 LA CORUÑA

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal

6,68 AG 2028796 CHAMADOIRA FRANCO, NAIA ESP 8 At Rias Baixas 30/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

6,67 GA 25 ESTÉVEZ VÁZQUEZ, MARÍA ESP 8 Atletica a Silva 16/05/2021 LUGO

6,11 AG 2025284 CHAVES MIGUENS, MARIÑA ESP 8 AA Mazi 13/03/2021 VIGO

AG 2026434 BALTAR TORRES, SABELA ESP 8 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2020998 TORRES PARDO, PAULA ESP 8 S.G. Pontevedra

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL_LF

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL_IF

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL_CF

Triple Salto FEM. AL_ABF

Pértiga FEM. AL_ABF



Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal

7,32 AG 2027199 FRANCO GARCIAº, UXIA ESP 7 C.S.C.R. Beade 30/05/2021 VIGO

Pereira Peralba, Medhanit

Puig Malvar, Paloma

AG 2027950 CORBACHO VIDAL, AIXA ESP 7 At Rias Baixas

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal

Carballo Rey, Sandra

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal

27,72 AG 2023219 PUIG MALVAR, PALOMA ESP 6 S.G. Pontevedra 22/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal

36,6 GA 765200 PUIG MALVAR, CLAUDIA ESP 99 S.G. Pontevedra 15/02/2020 PONTEVEDRA

33,62 GA 249 SOTO GONZÁLEZ, ZAIRA ESP 1 Ourense Atletismo 06/06/2021 O BARCO DE VALDEORRAS

31,57 GA 420 GARNELO GONZALEZ, ELENA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra 26/12/2020 PONTEVEDRA

26,65 GA 3424 FILGUEIRA PEREZ, MARIA ANGELES ESP 73 S.G. Pontevedra 30/08/2020 LA CORUÑA

Disco (800g) FEM._CF

Disco (1kg) FEM._ABF

Peso (4kg) FEM. AL_ABF


